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006-00824-2022 Chesley, Karen Commissioner 04/19/202224036361North Texas Municipal Water District VS.
Exeter 1250 Wattley,L.P., and PGIM Real
Estate Finance, LLC, as lienholder

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00824-2022 Cobb, Doug Commissioner 04/19/2022North Texas Municipal Water District VS.
Exeter 1250 Wattley,L.P., and PGIM Real
Estate Finance, LLC, as lienholder

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00824-2022 Haggard, Clay Commissioner 04/19/2022North Texas Municipal Water District VS.
Exeter 1250 Wattley,L.P., and PGIM Real
Estate Finance, LLC, as lienholder

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00824-2022 Marr, Tina Alternate
Commissioner

04/19/2022North Texas Municipal Water District VS.
Exeter 1250 Wattley,L.P., and PGIM Real
Estate Finance, LLC, as lienholder

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA

006-00824-2022 Mills, Bill Alternate
Commissioner

04/19/2022North Texas Municipal Water District VS.
Exeter 1250 Wattley,L.P., and PGIM Real
Estate Finance, LLC, as lienholder

County Court at
Law 6

Bender, Jay NA


